
Village Hall
255 East Wilson Ave.
Lombard, IL  60148
villageoflombard.org

Village of Lombard

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1170055 Name: TIF District Lighting Improvements, Change order
No. 2

Status:Type: Resolution Passed

File created: In control:2/3/2017 Village Board of Trustees

On agenda: Final action: 2/16/2017

Title: TIF District Lighting Improvements, Change Order No. 2
Reflecting an increase to the contract with Thorne Electric Inc. in the amount of $25,887.03.
(DISTRICTS #1 & #4)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 170055 BOT 2-16-17, 2. R 16-17, 3. Cover Page 170055

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

adoptedVillage Board of Trustees2/16/2017 1 Pass

recommended to the Board of Trustees
for approval

Public Works & Environmental
Concerns

2/14/2017 1 Pass

Village of Lombard Printed on 5/14/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

