
Village of Lombard

Legislation Text

Village Hall
255 East Wilson Ave.
Lombard, IL  60148
villageoflombard.org

TIF District Lighting Improvements, Final Balancing Change Order No. 3
Approving Final Balancing Change Order No. 3 to the contract with Thorne Electric Inc. reflecting an
increase of $26,825.49 and a time extension of 42 days.  (DISTRICTS #1 & #4)
[Enter body here.]

File #: 170157, Version: 1

Village of Lombard Printed on 4/7/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

